Created 30.11.2005
L1641
9178 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@biagmbh.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

• UL 1598 listed and CSA certified for use in wet locations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
15 50QL
Series Wattage Mounting
1/2" Knuckle
Beam Spread
C
E
F
60° 120°
B D
A
B
CA
A B C D E F
QL-505 45/16" 85/8" 87/8" 51/4" 7" 21/2"
109 mm 219 mm 225 mm 133 mm 179 mm 63 mm
QL-1505 111/2" 14" 81/2"
292 mm 355 mm 216 mm
QL ACCESSORIES (order as separate part #)
Catalog Number Description Weight  lbs (kg)
QL-505 SERIES
QL-5G Wire Guard (2" square grid) 1 (0.5)
QL-VS Top/Side Visor (one per) .5 (0.2)
QL-1505 SERIES
QL-15G Wire Guard (2" square grid) 1.3 (0.6)
QL-15V Top Visor 1.3 (0.6)
QL-VS Side Visor (one per) .5 (0.2)
QL-500/QL-1505 SERIES
QL-TB Crossarm Trunnion Box, half yoke with large wiring box for mounting to any flat surface,
natural aluminum .8 (0.4)
MIC-TB Crossarm Trunnion Box, half yoke with large wiring box for mounting to any flat surface, bronze .8 (0.4)
S-302 Pole-Top Slipfitter for 1⁄2" swivel knuckle, slipfits 23⁄8" O.D. pipe, gray finish .8 (0.4)
S-302-M51 Pole-Top Slipfitter for 1⁄2" swivel knuckle, slipfits 23⁄8" O.D. pipe, bronze finish .8 (0.4)
TOP VISOR
S-302
GUARD
SIDE VISOR
QL-TB
Outdoor Lighting
QL Series QUARTZLITER®